				Y		
155200		2 1	4158,	- AL W/ 14	CIC.	
INS. CASE OWNE	OP .	CC 5/1111900	41901	1000 M	AC:	
Surveyor	DASNI	ASSIGN	MENT	Date / Time	5/3/19.	
saurreyor.	- KONT		(Registered in Merime	6/2/19 -	
Pre-assign / CC	U/FTE	V 0 80				
Impured Vehicle !	SUD	44131	Claim No.	m 07 191	hour	
**	1-111			MIAA	10015	
H Name of Insured	Ollo		Policy No.	Hound		
Insured Tel No.	1	_HP:	Make / Minda			
Excess Sec II :S	s	D.O.A: 5719	Place of Acc	idem: Ct b		
Is driver the own	er? (YES / NO)	Nature of Accident				
If NO. Driver N	ume / Age :		OT GIA REP	ORT: YES / NO : TP GI	A REPORT: YES / NO	5
Driver To	al No. :	(V/L: YES / NO.)	Insured Linbs	ility: % Fi	nal? Yes/No	
SEH Sh	145					
INSRS: WSP: Tel Liability: RMKS:	Ws Tel	T. A.	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	
Date/ Time						
	744 44422-1	3/17/4/8/2	11-4	STAGE	DATE/PIG	C
				Non-Reporting Itr (1st): Non-Reporting Itr (2nd):		
No. of the last of				Non-Reporting in (Pins)	k	
08:03:FI	QUELL MANNOTHE. FOR	brewry:		Nouffeation by (if non-pi Call Of:	ckup):	_
	MANDRIE APPROVE L	ABUM.		After call fir to Of:		
	The state of the s	COCOL I LI		Documentation Check	List: Handler Typist	i .
	tinger, vote linearing	Clare.		Notification lis (if non-pr	cicujú	
	true toda Tu Turna	and the same of th		After call itr is Of:		_
26.5%	FILE OPER TO TYPIST	TO PREPIRE REPORT		Authorisation To Act Release Voucher:		
21/6/19	mondo a opprave	Via Merimen		Final Repair Bill	7	
6.101	The contract of the contract o	130. 11162.107.247		Car Remail Invoice:		
				Towing Invoice		
				LTA/GIA		
				Medical Bill:		
				PIR		
				Mandate/Reject Instru	ction:	-
				LOD Payment Breakdown I	ium.	_
PRELIMINARY ADVIC	K. Date/Time.	Smi By:		Post-Repair Photos:		
				Others:		
FINALIZATION	Date/Time.	Confirm with:		Confirm by: ⋈85		
Repair Cost: Ph			31 6	Tir.	nuit Calt	
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Dute/Time 5/8/19 -	Confirm with Layry		Email Cal		
Final Liability:			24	If NO or B 28, Ass. L	/emse	
Repair Cost: #[lan]	S\$ 1,491-33	10 days) = 7 (80	RESE BYDEO T	17/8	10	
Loss of Use (LOU):	\$\$ 1,550-00	s days)		0 11 8	1	
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS (S	s days)		l l	/	
LOR only LOU on	ly LOR+LOU	LOR + LO Tick only o	ine)			
GIA/LTA Search	SS -			The same of the same of	112200000000000000000000000000000000000	
Medical:	85				ni/Reject/Private Settle	
Disbursement Legal Cost	55	(e.g. Tow/ Independe	nt)	2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:		
Total:	S\$8,833-23	Global Sum SS:		or state of sec.		
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Call	1	
Payce 1:	22 8823.50	Name 1: Cycle & Car	riage Auto		to	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:	0			
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:				

AS	SI.	16	31	V)	М	枋	N	Г
2300	1,31	1.3	* 1	34	7.0	**	1	2

		I	
From:	Date: 12 3 19		S Yr Regn. 2017 / 04
Estimated Cost		Type: M.Caf / M.Cycle / Bus / Van /	Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD (TP) WS / TP RES /	OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	
To Inspect Vehicle No:	SK4 3335S	Make: MITSUSBHI OU	remove 2.400 2360
at Workshop m/s	cycle & Caminge 204 penden Gerden	Colour BLUE	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	aug punden Gerden	Sp.Reading 028151	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:		Eng/No:	22.00
Policy No.			3WJZ000325
Claims No.		Gen. Cond: Good Far / Poor / But	
Sum Insured:	Excess:	Steering: Ivorder / Jammed / Leake	d/Burnt or
(Client's Record)		Brake: Inforder / Jammed / Leake	ed / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	11-30 am (walting)	Modi: Nil / S/Righ / STD A/Rim	
	Andreg "	Tyre Size: F: 228	5/55 RI8
(Policy Condition)	9144 9137	R: -4	•
Remark: The veh had co	ommenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUR / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZ	A / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the ti	me of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or	*
Bal. or Market Value:		Front (Rear
IDAC Accident Rport:	Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. O, mm	R/Ball g mm
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal 6 mm	L/Bal. mm
Est. Repairs:	days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 05 03 19	D.O.I. (2 63 (9
Lum Sum:	% 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at C & C	: CPQ) ' '
04 1 0001 1 000	1 24 UDG	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / On	S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP.	/ 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT	REMA	L 0/2
Date: P	Person Contacted	The U/C / Chassis frame / Be	ody Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action	/ Instruction		
	2 30		
	Pp. + 6,446.10 (RED: +2,918 211/-)		
		D 0/ D I	
Dute/Time, File Pass to?	: Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	Survey Fee:
() Date/Time, File Return to?	: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Transportation
	Add Fee	Site Insp (\$) S+RS, SI
2)	Plant I de	Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format :		Tech Invs (\$) Others
The same of the sa	8	Weekend (\$	
Lump Sum / I.B.J: ()	Weekend 19	POTAL POTAL
			TOTAL



CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

MITSUBISHI MOTORS

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

Ca Reg Na : 1977014696

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info				
Mr Lynette Tan Su Ling (Lynette	Cust No/Name	KCV06334/Ms Lynette Tan Su Ling (Lynette			
Chen Suling)	Reg No/Reg Date				
526 Miltonia Close	Date In/Mileage	7 0			
#05-17 Singapore 768107	Chassis No	JMYXTGF3NJZ000325			
***************************************	Engine No	4B12TP2671			
Contact No	Make/Mode1	MIT/OUTLANDER 2.4 CVT AWD (E04)			
	Colour/Trim	DO1 COSMIC BLUE / HK BLACK			

Description of Goods / Services E PNT88000 RENEW ACCIDENT DAMAGED PORTION ON REAR BUMPER, REAR TAILGATE, REPAIR REAR END PANEL E PNT88000 TRANSFER TAILGATE TRIM, MECHANISM AND ELECTRONICS TO FACILITATE REPAIR E PNT88000 REMOVE AND INSTALL TAILGATE GLASS E PNT88000 REMOVE AND INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR E PNT88000 RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, REAR TAILGAIB, REAR END PANEL M SUNDRY SUPPLY C&C LOGO M SUNDRY SUPPLY HEAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT M SUNDRY SUPPLY BODY SEALANT M SUNDRY SUPPLY ANTI CORROSION M SUNDRY SUPPLY ANTI CORROSION M SUNDRY SUPPLY HEVERSE SENSORS A 54900099 CHECK WIRING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM A 10028901 TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST	37003 Unit Price Disc's	1650 350.0 160 550.0 240.0 60 150.0 1260 150.0 40.0
E PNTB8000 RENEW ACCIDENT DAMAGED PORTION ON REAR BUMPER, REAR TAILGATE, REPAIR REAR END PANEL E PNTB8000 TRANSFER TAILGATE TRIM, MECHANISM AND ELECTRONICS TO FACILITATE REPAIR E PNTB8000 REMOVE AND INSTALL TAILGATE GLASS E PNTB8000 REMOVE AND INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR E PNT98000 RESPRAY REAR BUMPER. REAR TAILGATE, REAR END PANEL M SUNDRY SUPPLY C&C LOGO M SUNDRY SUPPLY HEAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT M SUNDRY SUPPLY BODY SEALANT M SUNDRY SUPPLY ANTI CORROSION M SUNDRY SUPPLY REVERSE SENSORS A 54900099 CHECK WIRING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM A 10028901 TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST		1650 350.0 160 550.0 240.0 60 150.0 1260 150.0 40.0
RENEW ACCIDENT DAMAGED PORTION ON REAR BUMPER, REAR TAILGATE, REPAIR REAR END PANEL E PNTBBOOO TRANSFER TAILGATE TRIM, MECHANISM AND ELECTRONICS TO FACILITATE REPAIR E PNTBBOOO REMOVE AND INSTALL TAILGATE GLASS E PNTBBOOO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, REAR TAILGATE, REAR END PANEL SUNDRY SUPPLY C&C LOGO SUNDRY SUPPLY HEAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT SUNDRY SUPPLY ANTI CORROSION SUNDRY SUPPLY ANTI CORROSION SUNDRY SUPPLY ANTI CORROSION SUNDRY SUPPLY REVERSE SENSORS 54900099 CHECK WIRING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 10028901 TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST		240.0 60 150.0 1260 150.0 40.0 80.0
PNTBBOOD TRANSFER TAILGATE TRIM, MECHANISM AND ELECTRONICS TO FACILITATE REPAIR PNTBBOOD REMOVE AND INSTALL TAILGATE GLASS PNTBBOOD RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, REAR TATLGATE, REAR END PANEL SUNDRY SUPPLY CAC LOGO SUNDRY SUPPLY HEAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT SUNDRY SUPPLY HEAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT SUNDRY SUPPLY ANTI CORROSION SUNDRY SUPPLY REVERSE SENSORS 54900099 CHECK WIRING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 10028901 TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST		240.0 60 150.0 1260 150.0 40.0 80.0
E PNTBBOOD TRANSFER TAILGATE TRIM, MECHANISM AND ELECTRONICS TO FACILITATE REPAIR E PNTBBOOD REMOVE AND INSTALL TAILGATE GLASS E PNTBBOOD RESPRAY REAR BUMPER. REAR TAILGATE, REAR END PANEL M SUNDRY SUPPLY CAC LOGO M SUNDRY SUPPLY HEAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT M SUNDRY SUPPLY HEAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT M SUNDRY SUPPLY ANTI CORROSION M SUNDRY SUPPLY REVERSE SENSORS M 54900099 CHECK WIRING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 10028901 TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST		240.0 60 15%.0 1260 15%.0 40.0 80.0
TRANSFER TAILGATE TRIM, MECHANISM AND ELECTRONICS TO FACILITATE REPAIR E PNTB8000 REMOVE AND INSTALL TAILGATE GLASS E PNTB8000 REMOVE AND INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR E PNT98000 RESPRAY REAR BUMPER. REAR TAILGATE, REAR END PANEL SUNDRY SUPPLY CAC LOGO SUNDRY SUPPLY HEAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT SUNDRY SUPPLY HEAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT SUNDRY SUPPLY ANTI CORROSION SUNDRY SUPPLY ANTI CORROSION SUNDRY SUPPLY REVERSE SENSORS SUPPLY REVERSE SENSORS CHECK WIRING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 10028901 TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST		240.0 60 15%.0 1260 15%.0 40.0 80.0
REMOVE AND INSTALL TAILGATE GLASS PNTBBOOD REMOVE AND INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR PNTBBOOD RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, REAR TAILGATE, REAR END PANEL SUNDRY SUPPLY C&C LOGO SUNDRY SUPPLY HEAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT SUNDRY SUPPLY BODY SEALANT SUNDRY SUPPLY ANTI CORROSION SUNDRY SUPPLY REVERSE SENSORS 54900099 CHECK WIRING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 10028901 TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST		40.0 40.0 40.0 40.0
REMOVE AND INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR PNT98000 RESPRAY HEAR BUMPER, REAR TATLGATE, REAR END PANEL SUNDRY SUPPLY CAC LOGO SUNDRY SUPPLY HEAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT SUNDRY SUPPLY ANTI CORROSION SUNDRY SUPPLY ANTI CORROSION SUNDRY SUPPLY REVERSE SENSORS 54900099 CHECK WIRING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 10028901 TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST		40.0 40.0 40.0 40.0
REMOVE AND INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR PNT98000 RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, REAR TATLGATE, REAR END PANEL SUNDRY SUPPLY CAC LOGO SUNDRY SUPPLY HEAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT SUNDRY SUPPLY ANTI CORROSION SUNDRY SUPPLY ANTI CORROSION SUNDRY SUPPLY REVERSE SENSORS SUPPLY REVERSE SENSORS CHECK WIRING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 10028901 TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST		40.0 40.0 - 80.0
PNT98000 RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, REAR TATLGATE, REAR END PANEL SUNDRY SUPPLY CAC LOGO SUNDRY SUPPLY HEAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT SUNDRY SUPPLY ANTI CORROSION SUNDRY SUPPLY ANTI CORROSION SUNDRY SUPPLY REVERSE SENSORS 54900099 CHECK WIRING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 10028901 TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST		40.0 40.0 - 80.0
RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, REAR TATLGATE, REAR END PANEL SUNDRY SUPPLY CAC LOGO SUNDRY SUPPLY HEAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT SUNDRY SUPPLY BODY SEALANT SUPPLY ANTI CORROSION SUNDRY SUPPLY REVERSE SENSORS 54900099 CHECK WIRING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 10028901 TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST		40.0 - 80.0 - 40 80.0
SUPPLY CAC LOGO SUNDRY SUPPLY HEAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT SUNDRY SUNDRY SUPPLY BODY SEALANT SUNDRY SUPPLY ANTI CORROSION SUNDRY SUPPLY REVERSE SENSORS SUPPLY REVERSE SENSORS CHECK WIRING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 10028901 TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST		40.0 - 80.0 - 40 80.0
SUNDRY SUPPLY BODY SEALANT SUPPLY ANTI CORROSION SUNDRY SUPPLY REVERSE SENSORS 54900099 CHECK WIRING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 10028901 TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST		- 80.0 40 80.0
SUNDRY SUPPLY BODY SEALANT SUPPLY ANTI CORROSION SUNDRY SUPPLY REVERSE SENSORS 54900099 CHECK WIRING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 10028901 TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST		- 80.0 40 80.0
SUMPLY BODY SEALANT SUPPLY BODY SEALANT SUPPLY ANTI CORROSION SUNDRY SUPPLY REVERSE SENSORS 54900099 CHECK WIRING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 10028901 TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST	7	40 89/
SUMPLY BODY SEALANT SUPPLY BODY SEALANT SUPPLY ANTI CORROSION SUNDRY SUPPLY REVERSE SENSORS 54900099 CHECK WIRING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 10028901 TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST		
SUPPLY BODY SEALANT SUPPLY ANTI CORROSION SUNDRY SUPPLY REVERSE SENSORS 54900099 CHECK WIRING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 10028901 TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST		
SUPPLY ANTI CORROSION SUPPLY ANTI CORROSION SUPPLY REVERSE SENSORS 54900099 CHECK WIRING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 10028901 TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST		160.0
SUMDRY SUMPLY REVERSE SENSORS 54900099 CHECK WIRING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 10028901 TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST		
SUPPLY REVERSE SENSORS 54900099 CHECK WIRING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 10028901 TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST		160.0
CHECK WIRING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 10028901 TD CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST	-	NAV m
CHECK WIRING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 10028901 TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST		220.0
TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST		60 1000
TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST		60 19.0
USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST		200.0
02190 HT-2CM NO 1521		- /
FACE DD DIMDED ON		
FACE, RR BUMPER DE 1.00 REINFORCEMENT, RR BUMPER, LH ? X311	873.00 00.00	873.00
REINFORCEMENT DE RUMDED DU 7 X3V	78.00 00.00	78.00
BRKT, R/BMPR FACE SIDE BIFACE	78.00 00.00	78.00
BRKT.R/BMPR FACE SIDE.LH	12.00 00.00	12.00
EXTENSION, RR BUMPER DE	12.00 00.00	12.00
PANEL ASSY, TAILGATE % 1.00	924.00 00.00	230.00
Confirm & accepted by	924.00 00.00	924.00

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding 657. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Fayment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber small or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

Co Reg No : 197701469G

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info				
Mr Lynette Tan Su Ling (Lynette	Cust No/Name	KCV06334/Ms Lynette Tan Su Ling (Lynette			
Chen Suling)	Reg No/Reg Date	SKH33355 / 04/10/201			
526 Miltonia Close	Date In/Mileage	/ 0			
#05-17 5/2000 250003	Chassis No	JMYXTGF3WJZ000325			
Singapore 768107	Engine No	4B12TP2671			
Contact No	Make/Model	MIT/OUTLANDER 2.4 CVT AWD (E04)			
	Colour/Trim	DO1 COSMIC BLUE / BK BLACK			

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Pr	inted	CSE	Operator		WIP No		
CCV06334	CRDVCH	05/03/2019/	17:00		265 / AndreChow		37003		
		Description	of Goods	s / Services	M. IVO. TEDOR	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
M GARNISH,	TAILGATE	Xxx				1.00	489.00	00.00	489.0
M DAM, TAIL	GATE, UPR	nu-				1.00		00.00	12.0
manife door and			/			2.00		00.00	54.0
DAM, TAIL		D GLASS ACA.	-			2.00		00.00	6.0
7	R. TAIL LA	MP. IH X3VC	-			1.00		00.00	41.0
REFLECTOR	R. TAIL LA	MP. LH X3VC	r			1.00		00.00	94.0
DECAL, 4W	D Me/	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR				1.00		00.00	18.0
MARK, OUT	LANDER &					1.00		00.00	94.0
				0.					
		SURVEY DATE: _	OR SIGNA	ATURE: C		ote			
Confirm & ac	ccepted by	DATE: _ FIEMARK	OR SIGNA	ATURE: C	1130 Im perhot		Net 9364.0	100	12.000
Confirm & an	ccepted by	DATE: _ FIEMARK	OR SIGNA	ATURE: C	1130 Im perhot	7% GST on	Net 9364.0	100	9,364.0 655.4
Confirm & ac	ccepted by	DATE: _ FIEMARK	OR SIGNA	ATURE: C	1130 Im perhot	7≒ GST on		0	12.000

Validity of this estimate is IA days from flate of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for removal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



VEHICLE NO : SKH 3335 S

MODEL: MIT/OUTLANDER 24 CVT AWD

WIP: 37003

Material :\$ 2,276.00 Labour :\$ 4,170.00 Sub-Total :\$ 6.446.00 Less 2% Disc : 3 Less Excess : \$ Total 6,446.00 : 8 **GST 7%** 451.22 : \$ Grand Total 6,897.22 Finalise By/Date: LATRY ON 25/03/19

	REVERT BACK WITHIN 7 DAYS, OTHERWISE WILL PROCEED WITH INVOICING
_	The same of the sa

SURVEYOR'S REPORT REQUIRED

REPAIR TOOK 7 WORKING DAYS + 2 days (whe and)

* TP rehicle no: SHD4413A (INDIA)

* claum loss of NENTAL.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

PRO-FORMA INVOICE

Co Reg No : 1977014696

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info			
Ms Lynette Tan Su Ling (Lynette	Cust No/Name KCV06334/Ms Lynette Tan Su Ling (Lyne			
Chen Suling)	Reg No/Reg Date SKH3335S / 04/10/2017			
526 Miltonia Close	Date In/Mileage 13/03/2019/ 28151			
#05-17 Singapore 768107	Chassis/Package JMYXTGF3WJZ000325 /DC17S3C			
Stuffahote toptot	Engine No 4812TP2671			
Contact No *Mobile: 97847482	Make/Model MIT/OUTLANDER 2.4 CVT AWD (E04)			
12/03/	Colour/Trim DO1 COSMIC BLUE / BK BLACK			

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Pr	rinted	CSE	Op	erator	7-1976		WIP No		Charles Sellow
TP00040	Cash	25/03/2019/	14:45	TLA	88	4 / Laur	o Songcua	in.	37003		
10000	976	Description	of Goods	s / Service	es		Variety I	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
E PNT88000	WACED DO	TTON ON BEAD	- number								1650.0
	REAR END F	RTION ON REAR	BUMPER,	, REAR T	AILGATE						
PNT88000	LINE LINE I	MILL									160.0
TRANSFER	TAILGATE	TRIM, MECHA	NISM AND	ELECTR	ONICS T	FACIL	TATE REPA	AIR			1001
PNT88000											240.0
PNT88000	AND INSTAL	L TAILGATE G	LASS								
	IND INSTAL	L REVERSE SE	NSOD								60.0
PNT98000					1]					1260.0
SPRAY PA	AINT REAR	BUMPER, LREAR	TATLIGAT	E REAR	END-PA	NEK -	PPP	50	60)		1200.1
SUNDRY			11 (1	(()		1111	6		40.0
SUPPLY C	%C L060	1.1	П		П	(пп	υп	CI		
SUNDRY SUPPLY D	ESD UTNING	CREEN SEALAN									80.0
SUNDRY	CAN MINDS	PUREEN SEALAN	11:								40.0
THE PERSON NAMED IN	ODY SEALA	NT ON AFFECT	ED PANEL	S							40.0
SUNDRY											160.0
	NTI CORRO	SION ON AFFE	CTED POR	RTIONS							
54900099											60.0
10028901	RING AND	CHASSIS ELEC	TRICAL S	YSTEM							
	OUT DIAG	NOSTIC CHECK	HISTNG H	IT-SCAN	DRO TES	r					200.0
	-SCAN PRO		001110	II-JUNI	THU ILS						
SPECIALIS	The second second										220.0
		OR (MIT OUTL	ANDER /	D14)							
FACE RR	The second secon	1.40						1.00	873.00	1,000,000,000,000	873.0
		SIDE,RH SIDE,LH						1.00		00.00	12.0
	N, RR BUMP							1.00	230.00	00.00	230.0
	SY, TAILGA							1.00		00.00	924.0
	GATE, UPR							1.00		00.00	12.0
DAM, TAIL	GATE SIDE	-						2.00	27.00	00.00	54.0
20,000											

This is not an official tax invoice.
This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

PRO-FORMA INVOICE

Co Reg No : 1977014696

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info			
Ms Lynette Tan Su Ling (Lynette	Cust No/Name	KCV06334/Ms Lynette Tan Su Ling (Lynette		
Chen Suling) 526 Miltonia Close #05-17	Reg No/Reg Date	SKH3335S / 04/10/2017		
	Date In/Mileage	13/03/2019/ 28151		
Singapore 768107	Chassis/Package	JMYXTGF3WJZ000325 /DC17S3C		
	Engine No	4B12TP2671		
Contact No *Mobile: 97847482	Make/Model	MIT/DUTLANDER 2.4 CVT AWD (E04)		
12/03/	Colour/Trim	DO1 COSMIC BLUE / BK BLACK		

	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	S IS COLUMN	WIP No	E USING C
CTP00040	Cash	25/03/2019/ 14:45	TLA	884 / Lauro Son	ngcuan	37003	
v stoopen	Litter	Description of Good	is / Service	5	Qty	Unit Price Disc%	Amount
X DAM, TAIL X DECAL, 4W X MARK, DUT Z TEXT TP INDIA DOA: 05.	GATE, LWR D LANDER - 03.2019	2.03.2019			2.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	3.00 00.00 41.00 00.00 18.00 00.00 94.00 00.00	6.0 41.0 18.0 94.0
		Pro		For	m	3	
		Cycle & Carr	tiage celei	brates 120 years.			
Parts		Visit www.cyclec	arriage.co	om/120 for more inj	fo!		
Labour		2,276. 3,630.			7% GST on	Nett 6446.00	6,446.0
		0.	00		74 d31 dii	6445.00	451.2
Standard Me Specialist	Joh	220.				al Payable	6,897.2

This is not an official tax invoice.
This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

MITSUBISHI MOTORS

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

Co Reg No : 1977014696

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info			
Mr Lynette Tan Su Ling (Lynette	Cust No/Name	KCV06334/Ms Lynette Tan Su Ling (Lynette			
Chen Suling)	Reg No/Reg Date	SKH3335S / 04/10/201			
526 Miltonia Close	Date In/Mileage	/ 0			
#05-17	Chassis No	JMYXTGF3WJZ000325			
Singapore 768107	Engine No	4B12TP2671			
Contact No	Make/Model MIT/OUTLANDER 2.4 CVT AWD (EG				
	Colour/Trim	DOI COSMIC BLUE / BK BLACK			

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No			
KCV06334	CRDVCH	05/03/2019/ 17:00		265 / AndreChow		37003			
		Description of Good	s / Services		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Am	ount_
E PNT88000 RENEW ACC REAR END		MAGED PORTION ON REA	AR BUMPER,	REAR TAILGATE, REPA	IR			1650.	2780.0
	TAILGATE	TRIM, MECHANISM AND	D ELECTRONI	CS TO FACILITATE REF	PAIR			160	558.0
E PNT88000 REMOVE AF	ND INSTAL	L TAILGATE GLASS						- 25	240.0
E PNT88000 REMOVE AN	ND INSTAL	L REVERSE SENSOR						60	158.0
E PNT98000 RESPRAY F	REAR BUMP	PER, REAR TAILGATE.	REAR END PA	NEL	177			1260	1580.0
M SUNDRY SUPPLY C		(E)	211	lma'	ir@)			40.0
M SUNDRY SUPPLY RE	AR WINDS	CREEN SEALANT			PIG	7.		134	80.0
M SUNDRY SUPPLY BO	DDY SEALA	INT						40	80/0
M SUNDRY SUPPLY AN	TT CORRO	STON							160.00
M SUNDRY								M/	220.0
SUPPLY RE A 54900099								60	100.0
A 10028901		CHASSIS ELECTRICAL S							200.00
USING HI-		NOSTIC CHECK USING H	HI-SCAN PRO	TEST					-
M FACE, RR E M REINFORCE					1.00	873.00			873.00
		BUMPER, RH .			1.00		00.00		78.0
M BRKT, R/BM	MPR FACE	SIDE RHACE			1.00	12.00	00.00		12.0
M BRKT,R/BN	MPR FACE	SIDE, LH THE			1.00		00.00		12.0
M EXTENSION M PANEL ASS					1.00	230.00 924.00			924.0
The state of the s	The second second	171			4.1.00	267.00	OU LUU!	17	1740 7 4 1/1

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

Co Reg No : 197701469G

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info					
Mr Lynette Tan Su Ling (Lynette	Cust No/Name	KCV06334/Ms Lynette Tan Su Ling (Lynette				
Chen Suling)	Reg No/Reg Date	SKH3335S / 04/10/201				
526 Miltonia Close	Date In/Mileage	/ 0				
#05-17	Chassis No	JMYXTGF3WJZ000325				
Singapore 768107	Engine No	4B12TP2671				
Contact No	Make/Mode1	MIT/OUTLANDER 2.4 CVT AWD (E04)				
	Colour/Trim	DO1 COSMIC BLUE / BK BLACK				

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No		
KCV06334	CRDVCH	05/03/2019/ 17:00		265 / AndreChow		37003		
		Description of Good	ds / Services		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
M GARNISH,					1.00	489.00	00.00	489.0
M DAM, TAIL	GATE, UPR	nec-			1.00	12.00	00.00	12.0
P DAM, TAIL	GATE SIDE	NL /			2.00	27.00	00.00	54.0
P STOPPER,	WINDSHIEL	D GLASS AL			2.00	3.00	00.00	6.0
M DAM. TAIL					1.00	41.00	00.00	41.0
4 REFLECTOR	R. TAIL LA	MP, LH 🔀			1.00	99.00	00.00	99.0
4 REFLECTO	R. TAIL LA	MP,RH ?			1.00	94.00	00.00	94.0
M DECAL, 4W	ne/				1.00	18.00	00.00	18.0
M MARK, OUT	LANDER &	-/			1.00	94.00	00.00	94.0
				ima				
		SURVEYOR NAME SURVEYOR SIGN	ME: Rosh NATURE: (03/19@	u - Hp 200101 PM 1130				
Confirm & a	ccepted by	EURVEYOR NAME URVEYOR SIGNATE: 12	ME: Rosh NATURE: (03/19@	L-HP RODER PM 1130 Som parkt	ole	Net		
Confirm & a	ccepted by	EURVEYOR NAME URVEYOR SIGNATE: 12	ME: Rosh NATURE: (03/19@	L-HP RODER PM 1130 Som parkt	74 GST on		00	9,364. 655.

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SKH3335S (MCT19030119) [SHD4413A]

TP
LYNETTE TAN SU LING
Mar 5 2019 8:00AM
[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]
Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte Ltd

From

India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III_SG), sent on 08/03/2019 09:49 AM.

To

KK HQ

Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$0.00) - SKH3335S - Claim Handler: Sundari Nagarajan

Approved:0.00:Agreed to do direct settlement. Please revert with your quantum advice

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 8 March 2019 5:35 PM

To:

'Andre Chow En De'; Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Don Bong Kiong Hua; Coco Lu Ting; Edwin Abcede Caina; Tay Jian Ye; Admin A;

assignments

Subject:

RE: TP INDIA SKH3335S AGAINST SHD4413A DOA 05.03.2019 ****LKK

REF:CC3/III19004158/eb3

'WITHOUT PREJUDICE' SAVE AS TO COSTS

Hi Sir/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And the days of LOU/ LOR will base on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at her DID 6841 6051

In order to expedite the claim process, please forward all relevant documents to us (LKK) to proceed on negotiate settlement.

Thank You.

Best Regards, Asher Sng | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: ashersng@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

-----Original Message-----

From: Andre Chow En De <andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 8 March 2019 5:19 PM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>; Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupei@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Don Bong Kiong Hua <kionghua.bong@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Coco Lu Ting <coco.lu@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Edwin Abcede Caina <edwin.caina@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Tay Jian Ye <jianye.tay@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Admin A <admin-

a@lkkauto.com>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: TP INDIA SKH3335S AGAINST SHD4413A DOA 05.03.2019 ****LKK REF:CC3/III19004158/eb3

Hi Shu Pei,

· Thanks for the prompt response.

Do let me know once India has given the liability.

Regards Andre

----Original Message-----

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) [mailto:AsherSng@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, 8 March, 2019 9:43 AM To: Andre Chow En De; Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Cc: Don Bong Kiong Hua; Coco Lu Ting; Edwin Abcede Caina; Tay Jian Ye; Admin A; assignments

Subject: RE: TP INDIA SKH3335S AGAINST SHD4413A DOA 05.03.2019 ****LKK REF:CC3/III19004158/eb3

'WITHOUT PREJUDICE' SAVE AS TO COSTS

Hi Andre,

We refer to the email below.

We are still pending instruction from our principal.

Shall revert once our principal approved.

Thank You.

Best Regards, Asher Sng | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: ashersng@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

----Original Message----

From: Andre Chow En De <andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 8 March 2019 9:14 AM

To: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupei@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Don Bong Kiong Hua <kionghua.bong@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Coco Lu Ting <coco.lu@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Edwin Abcede Caina <edwin.caina@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Tay Jian Ye <jianye.tay@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Admin A <admin-

a@lkkauto.com>; CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: TP INDIA SKH3335S AGAINST SHD4413A DOA 05.03.2019 ****LKK REF:CC3/III19004158/eb3

Hi Shu Pei,

Any update on the liability?

Regards Andre

----Original Message-----

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) [mailto:shupei@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 6 March, 2019 5:32 PM

To: Andre Chow En De

Cc: Don Bong Kiong Hua; Coco Lu Ting; Edwin Abcede Caina; Tay Jian Ye; Admin A; CS A Team; assignments Subject: RE: TP INDIA SKH3335S AGAINST SHD4413A DOA 05.03.2019 ****LKK REF:CC3/III19004158/eb3

Dear Andre,

We refer to the below email.

Please be informed that we are currently pending for our insured's report.

Kindly note that for liability, claim negotiation and settlement, please contact Asher at 6841 6051.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

Thank you

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Best Regards, Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

-----Original Message-----

From: Andre Chow En De <andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 5 March 2019 5:35 PM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Don Bong Kiong Hua <kionghua.bong@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Coco Lu Ting <coco.lu@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Edwin

Abcede Caina <edwin.caina@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Tay Jian Ye <jianye.tay@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Subject: TP INDIA SKH3335S AGAINST SHD4413A DOA 05.03.2019

Dear Sir / Madam,

My client who is driving SKH3335S want to claims against SHD4413A which was insured by you.

Attach is the SAS report for your reference.

Please let me know the liability.

Best Regards,

Andre Chow

Asst Manager - Aftersales Operations

Cycle & Carriage Singapore * 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339
T: +65 6568 4501 * F: +65 6565 1240 * H: +65 9144 9137 * www.cyclecarriage.com.sg

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.

View Received Message

This mail is associated with :

*SKH3335S (MCT19030119) [SHD4413A] TP

LYNETTE TAN SU LING
Mar 5 2019 8:00AM
[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]
Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte Ltd

[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD] Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte Ltd									
Reply	Reply All	Mark as Unread	Print Message	Delete Message	Forward				
From	India I	nternational Ins	urance Pte Ltd	(HQ) (III_SG), se	ent on 20/	06/2019 16:53	PM.		
To Subject	LKK_HQ	≀ Adj Mandate App	round / Edgg 22	22) CVU222E	Cial- H				
DOCUM	ENTS SUM	MARY							
There ar	e no docun	ments.							

CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD



Body & Paint Centre 209 Pimdan Gardens, Singapore 609339 Tel +65 6568 4501 Fax +65 6565 1240 Company No. 197701459G

Our ref : SKH3335S

Your ref: CC3/III19004158/eb3

Date: 04th May 2019

Asher Sng (Case Handler) LKK Auto Consultants Pte. Ltd. Blk. 51 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Ubi Avenue 1 #02-25 Singapore 408933

Dear Sir/Madam.

RE: SUBMISSION OF DOCUMENTS FOR SKH3335S - DOA: 05.03.2019

Kindly be informed that our customer, Lynette Tan Su Ling, owner of vehicle registration no. SKH3335S (insured with AIG) holds vehicle registration no. SHD4413A which is insured with you at the time of an accident liable and hereby submitting a claim against your insured for the cost incurred.

On behalf of our customer, we provide the following claim for your settlement as below:

Repair cost

\$ 6.897.22

Loss of rental

\$ 1,926.00 (\$192.60 x 10 days)

Total

\$ 8.823.22

We are pleased to enclose the documents as set out in the attached checklist.

Please contact Mr. Andre Chow at 91449137 or email him at andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg within 7 working days from the date of this letter should there be any missing documents or any other additional documents required. If we do not hear from you during these 7 days, we would take it that all documents submitted to you are complete and in order.

Cheque should be make payable to Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte. Ltd.

We look forward to receiving your early settlement of the invoice(s). Thank you.

Yours faithfully

CYCLE & CARRIAGE ANTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

MANAGER

SERVICE OPERATIONS - PG



To:

Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte Limited ("Cycle & Carriage") 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339

Attention: [Motor Claims Department]

Date: 5th Mar 2019

LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

Dear Sirs.

- I/We, the undersigned, am the registered owner of vehicle no. <u>SKH3335S</u> (vehicle no.) (the "Vehicle").
- As a result of a motor incident occurring on 5th Mar 2019, 0855HRS (date and time of accident) on/along CTE Exit, Havelock Road (location) between the Vehicle and SHD4413A (3th party vehicle(s) number, if any) (the "Accident"), the Vehicle was damaged and has been sent in for repairs to be conducted at Cycle & Carriage's workshop.
- I/We hereby authorize Cycle & Carriage to act for and on my/our behalf in respect of the following:
 - to submit, make, settle and/or resolve any claims (the "Claims") which I/we may have against third party insurers and/or any other parties ("Third Parties") arising out of the Accident, in any manner as it deems fit;
 - to receive payment from any Third Parties as settlement for the Claims (including accepting cheques made out in favour of Cycle & Carriage); and
 - (c) to generally do or cause to be done all acts or things (including signing any forms or documents or giving instructions to any Third Parties) which it deems necessary or expedient for the foregoing purposes.
- In addition to the above, I/We hereby further authorize Cycle & Carriage, for and on our behalf, to
 execute and sign any discharge vouchers, indemnity forms and/or any other forms or
 documents in relation to or arising from the Claims.

For the avoidance of doubt, all payments towards settlement of the Claims should be made in favour of Cycle & Carriage.

 I/We further acknowledge and recognize that any settlement which Cycle & Carriage may make for and on my/our behalf in respect of any Claims may be on a without prejudice basis and without any admission of liability in so far as any other Third Parties are concerned.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

Name: LYNETTE TAN SU LING

horemore

NRIC / Passport No. / Company Registration No.: \$7623143E



INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Co. Bog. No. 1987/037928 [GST. Bog. No. M2-ext79880-8 n4 [Costl Street] #04] #05] #06-82 [Brit Building] Singapore (6497) [)

Office (65) 63476100 Email insurance comeg Fir. (65) 62244174 Website www.ill.com.sg

EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

DISCHARGE VOUCHER III-Direct Settlement (PODS)

morigozo119 -India Ref: Claimant Ref: (KH 337 55

	stand Commerces of India futermentages I have come that I do	TAKK Auto Consults		
	nted Surveyor of India International Insurance Pte Ltd ith respect to the amount claimed for S\$ 6.897;		ost). S\$1.036.00	(name)
61.57	NIL (search fee), vehicle no Sio+33355 that			
on 65/83/2019	(date) at CTE		tving vehicle no 84	
vehicle). This is	pursuant to the inspection conducted on 1203/2018	(date) at "the worksho		Western II.
We/L confirm t	hat well arelam authorized by the owner	TE TAN SU LING		("the third party
	ehicle no INCH 33355 to make the claim as set out in	the above paragraph	and well have full	
	his/her behalf in a manner that we/l deem fit. We/l			
hey will or he urther claim a	onlim that we'l will indemnify India International Insurave already incurred in the event that "the third paragainst the former for any loss and expenses sufferent to the damage to SKH 33355 (vehicle no.) as a re-	orty claimant" after the	e above said agr	eement lodges a
Vert confirm t	that the agreement reached above is in full and fir	nal settlement of all		
	e accident and that further this settlement is reached	d on a without prejudi	ce and without ad	Imission of liability
basis This agreemen	e accident and that further this settlement is reached it is subject to the application of Singapore law and to out of the same.			
basis This agreemen dispute arising	it is subject to the application of Singapore law and to out of the same.		have exclusive jur	
his agreemen ispute arising Ve/l authorizi	it is subject to the application of Singapore law and to out of the same. e you to pay the total amount of S\$ 8.823.22 to	he Singapore Courts	have exclusive jur	risdiction over any
his agreement ispute arising. Verificanthorize Dated this.	out of the same. a you to pay the total amount of S\$ 8.833.22 to	he Singapore Courts	have exclusive jur	
This agreement is pute arising Well authorize Dated this CLAIMANT:	out of the same. a you to pay the total amount of SS 8.823.22 to day of MSC PG	he Singapore Courts Cycle & Carriage Aut	have exclusive jur ornotive Pta Ltd	risdiction over any
his agreement ispute arising Ve/Lauthoriza Dated this Contact	out of the same a you to pay the total amount of SS ##23 22 to day of AUG.	he Singapore Courts Cycle & Carriage Auti WITNESS:	have exclusive juriormotive Pte Ltd WYS Signed by a	isdiction over any
his agreement ispute arising. Ve/I authorize Dated this	out of the same. a you to pay the total amount of SS 8.823.22 to	the Singapore Courts Cycle & Carriage Auto WITNESS: Signature:	have exclusive juromotive Pte Ltd Signed by a LKK Auto C	ppointed Surveyor grasultants Pte Ltd
basis This agreemen dispute arising	t is subject to the application of Singapore law and to out of the same. a you to pay the total amount of SS 1.023.22 to	he Singapore Courts Cycle & Carriage Auto WITNESS: Signature: Name:	ornotive Pte Ltd Signed by a LKK Auto C	pointed Surveyor
This agreement is pute arising of the Authorization of the Control	st is subject to the application of Singapore law and the out of the same. a you to pay the total amount of S\$ 8.823.22 to	the Singapore Courts Cycle & Carriage Auto WITNESS: Signature: Name: NRIC:	ornotive Pte Ltd Signed by a LKK Auto C	ppointed Surveyor special texts and the second surveyor special texts and the second s
This agreement is pute arising Well authorized this Control of the	subject to the application of Singapore law and the out of the same. a you to pay the total amount of SS 8.823.22 to	the Singapore Courts Cycle & Carriage Auto WITNESS: Signature: Name: NRIC:	ornotive Pte Ltd Signed by a LKK Auto C	ppointed Surveyor special texts and the second surveyor special texts and the second s



CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

TAX INVOICE

Co Reg No : 197701469G

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT 64 CECIL STREET #04-05 IOB BUILDING SINGAPORE 049711 Contact No	Cust No/Name KCV06334/Ms Lynette Tan Su Ling (Lynette Reg No/Reg Date SKH3335S / 04/10/2017 Date In/Mileage 13/03/2019/ 28151 Chassis/Package JMYXTGF3WJZ000325 /DC17S3C Engine No 4B12TP2671 Make/Model MIT/OUTLANDER 2.4 CVT AWD (E04) Colour/Trim D01 COSMIC BLUE / BK BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Pr	inted	CSE	Operator		WIP No	Invoice/C	redit Note No
CTP00040	Cash	03/05/2019/		TLA	884 / Lauro Song	cuan	37003	41433743	1
C1F00040	10311	Description			s	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
E PNT88000		Description	01 0000						1650.00
RENEW DA	MAGED PO	RTION ON REAR	BUMPER	, REAR TA	ILGATE,				
REPAIR R									160.00
E PNT88000		e marcon overson			UTOC TO CACILITATE	DEDATE			100.00
	TAILGAT	E TRIM, MECHA	MISM AN	D ELECTRO	NICS TO FACILITATE	KEPAIR			240.00
E PNT88000			1 100					- 1	
	ND INSTA	LL TAILGATE 6	LASS						60.00
E PNT88000	ND THETA	ALL REVERSE SE	DOSM					- 1	
E PNT98000	WIT THO IN	ILL REVERSE SE	INJUN						1260.00
SDOAY DI	INT REAR	BUMPER, REAR	TAILGA	TE, REAR	END PANEL				0.22000
M SUNDRY	12177 1300(10)		SCHOOL STATE	3 m 4 3 m 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					40.00
SUPPLY (&C LOGO								80.0
M SUNDRY									00.0
	REAR WIND	SCREEN SEALA	NT						40.0
M SUNDRY			eren in a sam	10				1	507.50
	BODY SEAL	ANT ON AFFEC	TED PANE	LS					160.0
M SUNDRY	NT1 CODE	ROSION ON AFF	ECTED PO	RTIONS				1	
A 54900099	ANTI CONT	10310N ON ACT	LC1LD F	1110113					60.0
CHECK W	IRING AND	CHASSIS ELE	CTRICAL	SYSTEM					
A 10028901									200.0
TO CARR	Y OUT DIA	AGNOSTIC CHEC	K USING	HI-SCAN F	PRO TEST				
USING H	I-SCAN PI	RO TEST							220.0
S SPECIALIS									LLUIU
		NSOR (MIT OUT	LANDER /	014)		1.00	873.00	00.00	873.0
X FACE, RR X BRKT, R/		e cine pu				1.00		00.00	12.0
		E SIDE, LH				1.00	12.00	00.00	12.0
X EXTENSI						1.00		00.00	230.0
X PANEL A						1.00		00.00	924.0
X DAM.TAI						1.00		00.00	12.0
x DAM.TAI	LGATE SI	DE				2.00	27.00	00.00	54+0



CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

TAX INVOICE

Co Reg No : 197701469G

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT	Cust No/Name KCV06334/Ms Lynette Tan Su Ling (Lynette Reg No/Reg Date SKH3335S / 04/10/2017 Date In/Mileage 13/03/2019/ 28151
64 CECIL STREET #04-05 IOB BUILDING SINGAPORE 049711	Chassis/Package JMYXTGF3WJZ000325 /DC17S3C Engine No 4B12TP2671
Contact No	Make/Model MIT/OUTLANDER 2.4 CVT AND (E04)
12/03/	Colour/Trim DO1 COSMIC BLUE / BK BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Prin	ted	CSE	Ope	rato	r		- 1	NIP No	Invoice/C	redit Note N
TP00040	Cash	03/05/2019/ 1	9:28	TLA	884	16	auro	Songcuan	3	37003	41433743	
		Description of	Goods	/ Services				Qty	Un	it Price	Disc%	Amount
X STOPPER, X DAM, TAIL X DECAL, 4WI X MARK, OUT TEXT TP INDIA DOA: 05. SURVEYOR 7 DAYS	GATE,LWR D LANDER - SHD44 03.2019	D GLASS	Goods	/ Services				2.00 1.00 1.00 1.00		3.00 41.00 18.00	00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00	6.0 41.0 18.0 94.0
Parts Labour Standard M Specialist Diagnostic	Job	Visit www.	2,276.0 3,630.0 0.0 220.0	000000000000000000000000000000000000000				infol 7% GST o		Net 6446.00 Payable	9	6,446.00 451.22 6,897.22 0.00
Sundry/Oth Total(w/o	ers		0.0 320.0 6,446.0	0					To	otal Due		6,897.22

CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE

363 Sembawang Road Singapore 758379 Tet 67532536 Fax:67567565 GST Reg No: 51-936900-M



23

TAX INVOICE

LYNETTE TAN SU LING

INVOICE

AR1903-0327

DATE

23/03/2019

STAFF ID

C.O.D

STAFF

ELAINE

AGREEMENT NO. :

HA201903-0101

ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT (SGD)

Vehicle Reg No.

: SKT8473E

1,800.00

Make / Model

: MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER 2.4 (AUTO)

Rental Dates

: Rental Billing From 12/03/2019 To 22/03/2019

Period

: 10 days

Rental Rate

: S\$ 192.60 Per Day

(Including GST)

Reference No.

: SKH3335S

AMOUNT: S\$

ONE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED TWENTY-SIX

DOLLARS ONLY

NON-TAXABLE VALUE :

0.00

TAXABLE VALUE:

126.00

GST 7% : TOTAL S\$:

1,926.00

Please make your cheques payable to : CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE



For Official USe Only

Payment Date :	F / Amt
CS / CC /CH :	
CS/CC/CH :	



CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE

363 Sembawang Road, Goodlink Park, Singapore 758379. Tel: 6753 2536 Fax: 6756 7565 Breakdown Recovery: 9742 9446

RENTAL AGREEMENT

	to the trade of the trade of the trade of		201408 - 01-1						
Hipr's Name	TAN SUL	ING	04/06/1976	Passport/ Nric No. S7623 143 E	Nationality				
526 Miltor	119 CLOSE #05	-17	Occupation	Driving Licence No	Date of Expiry				
The Miltonia	Recidences	Postal Code	Contact No	Mobile Phone No.					
Joint Hirer's / Guarantor			22 -11 - 1935	Passport/ Nric No. S75349-13 H	Nationality				
Address			Occupation	Oriving Licence No	Date of Expiry				
		Postal Code	Contact No	Mobile Phone No.					
CHECK OUT	Date	Time (0.050	Mileage	1	V 4				
	12 MAR 19	(0.030	км	E 1/4	1/2 3/4 F				
CHECK IN	22.5·19.	13.49 pm	Mileage KM	Remarks 1600	~				
IMPORTANT NOTE	S:-			UNIT RAT	E(\$) TOTAL(\$)				
10 Car is restricted to S	INGAPORE une See clause	Iff) for non-compliance.	723532	**					

- 8 No refund will be given for vehicle that returns early.
- II Own Damage Liability First \$1500 for damage to vehicle plus loss of earnings while damaged vehicle is under repair.
- W Third Party Liability First \$2000 for any Third Party Accident Claim.
- 8 Additional Excess of \$3000 for drivers under 24yrs old or above 70yrs and/or less than 2yrs driving experience.
- 2 Hirer is responsible for all parking fines & traffic summons.
- II Extension:- One day's advance notice is required otherwise no extension will be allowed.
- Vehicle should be returned at the same time as collection except on Saturday where return time is before 10am.
- Il Vehicle returned after office hour will be charged to the next working day.
- Hourly extension is charged at 1/5 of the daily rate.
- As preventive maintenance, please check water & engine oil daily.
- 8 Please check that you have not left any of your personal belongings in the vehicle. Our company and staff will not be responsible for any loss of belongings after the vehicle is returned.
- 8 For the comfort of other users, please refrain from smoking, eating or carrying of pets in the car. A cleaning charge of \$200 will be imposed for smoky, smelly or dirty vehicle.
- 8 Carrying of PASSENGERS in commercial vehicle is strictly prohibited. Only WORKERS covered under hirer's workmen compensation are allowed.

	UNIT		RATE (\$)	TOTAL (\$)
RATE	10	0	180+95	1 (200-00)
DISCOUNT				
GST @ 7%				126.00
TOTAL				1976-00
EXTENSION				
ANDERS				
SFH 3831		1		
DEPOSIT (refundable	s) S\$	V	1,	
CHANGED OVER FF	ROM VEH.		DATE	

I/We have read and agree to the terms and conditions of the rental agreement above and as set overleaf I/We declare that all information given on this form is true and accurate.

Hirer's Signature

Joint Hirer's/ Guarantor's Signature

for CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE

SKI BYN L MODEL VEHICLE NO. Estimate Date: For actual return see CHECK IN FROM RETURN

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rpt	Ad	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	06 Mar 2019 Edit Reg		05 Mar 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$6,446.0 Edit Estim	1 1 1 2 2	6,446.00 New Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	R	eference	Clai	m Details		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD, Co. Reg. No.: -								
Main Claimant:	LYNETTE	TAN SU LING,	ID: 57623143E						
Vehicle Re No.:	sкн333	55		D	ate of Loss		9 08:00 - :59 s and 1 Days From L	TA Reg Date	(Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / MC	119030119			olicy/Cover ote No.:	MCOM0015	MCOM6615		
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SHD4413	Α.			olicy No. Zaimant):	1700060518			
				E	cess:				
Repairer:	Cycle & C	arriage Automol	tive Pte Ltd (Pand	an Gardens)	209 Pandar	Gardens, 60	19339 West Coast - 1	Tel: 65684501	/65684518
Handling Insurer:	India Int	ernational Insur	ance Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 634761	00 [Han	dled by Sund	lari Nagarajan - 63	47 6071]	
Claimant's Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (SG) -	Tel: 65-6419-1	0000				
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561 [H	andled by	MOHD RASU	L] [Final Rpt	due 15/03/2	2019]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View	All Compo	se Case Mai
							dler: Sundari Nag Sundari Nagara		
ALL ASS	CIATED TAS	KS⊟				View All	Search Tasks Cre	ate New Task	Complete
Due Dat		Type Task	Group Subject	t Handler	Assig	ned By	Completed On	Created C	n Done

Claim Documents

*SKH3335S (MCT19030119)

[SHD4413A]

TP

LYNETTE TAN SU LING

Mar 5 2019 8:00AM

[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]

Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte Ltd

Pho	otos/Images		3 per s	page 🔽	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
1	19/06/19 08:59	Odometer Reading	0	Load 3PG	2
2	19/06/19 08:59	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	~
3	19/06/19 08:59	General View	0	Load JPG	1
4	19/06/19 08:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	19/06/19 08:59	General View	0	Load JPG	W
б	19/06/19 08:59	General View	0	Load JPG	3
7.	19/06/19 08:59	General View	0	Load JPG	8
8	19/06/19 08:59	General View	0	Load JPG	1
9	19/06/19 08:59	General View	0	Load JPG	4
10	19/06/19 08:59	General View	0	Load JPG	50
11	19/06/19 08:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	19/06/19 08:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	19/06/19 08:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14.	19/06/19 08:59	General View	0	Load JPG	8
15	19/06/19 08:59	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
16	19/06/19 08:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	19/06/19 08:59	General View	Ð	Load JPG	(50)
18	19/06/19 08:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	19/06/19 08:59	General View	0	Load JPG	7
20	19/06/19 08:59	General View	0	Load JPG	12
21	19/06/19 08:59	General View	0	Load JPG	8
22	19/06/19 08:59	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
23	19/06/19 08:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	19/06/19 08:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	19/06/19 08:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	19/06/19 08:59	General View	0	Load JPG	~
27	19/06/19 08:59	General View	0	Load JPG	~
28	19/06/19 08:59	General View	0	Load JPG	~
29	19/06/19 08:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	19/06/19 08:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
31	19/06/19 08:59	General View	0	Load JPG	~
32	19/06/19 08:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	cumentation		1 per p	age V	V
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	06/03/19 17:29	TP EST & GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	13/03/19 16:12 03/06/19 14:00	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Pho	Photos/Images		3 per page ✓		₩.
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
4	03/06/19 14:00	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
5	03/06/19 14:00	LOD	0	Load PDF	
6	19/08/19 08:51	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
7	19/08/19 08:51	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	07/03/19 08:39	Singapore Accident Statement	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/III19004158/R1WB3Q2

Date:

19/08/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

MCOM0015

Claimant Vehicle No:

SKH3335S

Insured Vehicle No:

SHD4413A

Date of Loss:

05/03/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: MCT19030119

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKH3335S

Make & Model:

MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER, 2.4 CVT (A)

Engine No: Chassis No:

Odometer:

4B12TP2671 JMYXTGF3WJZ000325

Reg. Date: Colour:

2360 cc Engine Capacity:

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Market Value/New Car Price

04/10/2017 (Man. Year: 2017)

28751 km

Sum Insured (S\$):

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES Front Tyre Size:

225/55 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

225/55 R18

Front Left Side:

Dunlop 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Nett Liability (S\$)

Dunlop 6 mm Dunlop 6 mm

Front Right Side: Dunlop 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		3,534.00	2,656.00	878.00	24.84
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		5,830.00	3,790.00	2,040.00	34.99
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	9,364.00	6,446.00	2,918.00	31.16
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	655.48	451.22	204.26	31.16
	Nett Amount (S\$)	10,019.48	6,897.22	3,122.26	31.16
	+ Car Rental (10.0 x S\$180.00/day	+ 7,00% GST) (S\$)	1,926.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

05/03/2019

Date Inspected:

12/03/2019 Inspected At:

Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte Ltd

(Pandan Gardens) 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339

8,823.22

Estimated Period of Repair:

7.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager: VIVIAN LAU PEI FENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 03 Jun 2019)

Parts: M1-SUV MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER 2.4 CVT (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SKH3335S)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty Pa	art No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*C&C LOGO	Necessary	40.00 FS	*40.00 FS
2	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	80.00FS	*80.00 FS
3	1		*BODY SEALANT	Necessary	80.00FS	*40.00 FS
4	1		*REVERSE SENSOR	Not Working	220.00FS	*220.00 FS
5	1		*FACE,REAR BUMPER	Deformed	873.00 FS	*873.00 FS
6	1		*REINFORCEMENT ,RR BUMPER ,LH	Serviceable	78.00FS	*-FS
7	1		*REINFORCEMENT ,RR BUMPER ,RH	Serviceable	78.00 FS	*-FS
В	1		*BRKT,R/BMPR FACE SIDE ,RH	Necessary	12.00 FS	*12.00 FS
9	1		*BRKT,R/BMPR FACE SIDE ,LH	Necessary	12.00 FS	*12.00 FS
10	1		*EXTENSION ,RR BUMPER	Deformed	230.00 FS	*230.00 FS
11	1		*PANEL ASSY ,TAILGATE	Bent	924.00 FS	*924.00 FS
12	1		*GARNISH ,TAILGATE	Serviceable	489.00 FS	*-FS
13	1		*DAM,TAILGATE,UPR	Necessary	12.00 FS	*12.00 FS
14	2		*DAM, TAILGATE, SIDE	Necessary	54.00 FS	*54.00 FS
15	2		*STOPPER, WINDSHIELD GLASS	Necessary	6.00FS	*6.00FS
16	1		*DAM ,TAILGATE ,LWR	Necessary	41.00 FS	*41.00FS
17	1		*REFLECTOR ,TAIL LAMP ,LH	Serviceable	99.00 FS	*-FS
18	1		*REFLECTOR ,TAIL LAMP ,RH	Serviceable	94.00 FS	*-FS
19	1		*DECLA ,4WD	Necessary	18.00 FS	*18.00 FS
20	1		*MARK,OUTLANDER	Necessary	94.00 FS	*94.00 FS
F≠Fn	anchise part.	S=SpcN	lett.	Total Parts (S\$)	3,534.00	2,656.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	RENEW ACCIDENT DAMAGED PORTION ON REAR BUMPER, REAR TAILGATE , REPAIR REAR END PANEL	New	2,750.00	1,650.00
2	TRANSFER TAILGATE TRIM ,MECHANISM AND ELECTRONICS TO FACILITATE REPAIR	New	550.00	160.00
3	REMOVE AND INSTALL TAILGATE GLASS	New	240.00	240.00
4	REMOVE AND INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR	New	150.00	60.00
5	RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, REAR TAILGATE , REAR END PANEL	New	1,680.00	1,260.00
6	SUPPLY ANTI CORROSION	New	160.00	160.00
7	CHECK WIRING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM	New	100.00	60.00
В	TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST	New	200.00	200.00
	Gross Labor	ur Cost (S\$)	5,830.00	3,790.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >